
Gallery Room 1
Entrance way

Gallery Room 2
Front 1

Gallery Room 3
Front 2

Gallery Room 4
Back 1

Gallery Room 5
Back 2

Gallery Room 6
Hallway

Wed 1-Jan-20

Thur 2-Jan-20

Fri 3-Jan-20

Sat 4-Jan-20

Sun 5-Jan-20

Mon 6-Jan-20

Tue 7-Jan-20

Wed 8-Jan-20

Thur 9-Jan-20

Fri 10-Jan-20

Sat 11-Jan-20

Sun 12-Jan-20

Mon 13-Jan-20

Tue 14-Jan-20

Wed 15-Jan-20

Thur 16-Jan-20

Fri 17-Jan-20

Sat 18-Jan-20

Sun 19-Jan-20

Mon 20-Jan-20

Tue 21-Jan-20

Wed 22-Jan-20

Thur 23-Jan-20

Fri 24-Jan-20

Sat 25-Jan-20

Sun 26-Jan-20

Mon 27-Jan-20

Tue 28-Jan-20

Wed 29-Jan-20

Thur 30-Jan-20

Fri 31-Jan-20

Sat 1-Feb-20

Sun 2-Feb-20

Mon 3-Feb-20

Tue 4-Feb-20

Wed 5-Feb-20

Thur 6-Feb-20

Fri 7-Feb-20

Sat 8-Feb-20

Sun 9-Feb-20

Mon 10-Feb-20

Tue 11-Feb-20

Wed 12-Feb-20

Thur 13-Feb-20

Fri 14-Feb-20

Sat 15-Feb-20

Sun 16-Feb-20

Mon 17-Feb-20

Tue 18-Feb-20

Wed 19-Feb-20

Thur 20-Feb-20

Fri 21-Feb-20

Sat 22-Feb-20

Sun 23-Feb-20

Mon 24-Feb-20

Tue 25-Feb-20

Wed 26-Feb-20

Thur 27-Feb-20

Fri 28-Feb-20

Sat 29-Feb-20

Sun 1-Mar-20

Mon 2-Mar-20

Tue 3-Mar-20

Wed 4-Mar-20

Thur 5-Mar-20

Fri 6-Mar-20

Sat 7-Mar-20

Sun 8-Mar-20

Mon 9-Mar-20

Tue 10-Mar-20

Wed 11-Mar-20

Thur 12-Mar-20

Fri 13-Mar-20

Sat 14-Mar-20

Sun 15-Mar-20

Mon 16-Mar-20

Tue 17-Mar-20

Wed 18-Mar-20

Thur 19-Mar-20

Fri 20-Mar-20

Sat 21-Mar-20

Sun 22-Mar-20

Mon 23-Mar-20

Tue 24-Mar-20

Wed 25-Mar-20

Thur 26-Mar-20

Fri 27-Mar-20

Sat 28-Mar-20

Sun 29-Mar-20

Mon 30-Mar-20

Tue 31-Mar-20

Wed 1-Apr-20

Thur 2-Apr-20

Fri 3-Apr-20

Sat 4-Apr-20

Sun 5-Apr-20

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

           Exhibition Calendar 2020

Jan
u

ary

Members Christmas Exhibition

Gallery Change

Riverside Painters

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Gallery change

Judy Hunter
Members Exhibition

Feb
ru

ary

Gallery Change

CollabNZ
M

arch
A

p
ril

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4



Mon 6-Apr-20

Tue 7-Apr-20

Wed 8-Apr-20

Thur 9-Apr-20

Fri 10-Apr-20

Sat 11-Apr-20

Sun 12-Apr-20

Mon 13-Apr-20

Tue 14-Apr-20

Wed 15-Apr-20

Thur 16-Apr-20

Fri 17-Apr-20

Sat 18-Apr-20

Sun 19-Apr-20

Mon 20-Apr-20

Tue 21-Apr-20

Wed 22-Apr-20

Thur 23-Apr-20

Fri 24-Apr-20

Sat 25-Apr-20

Sun 26-Apr-20

Mon 27-Apr-20

Tue 28-Apr-20

Wed 29-Apr-20

Thur 30-Apr-20

Fri 1-May-20

Sat 2-May-20

Sun 3-May-20

Mon 4-May-20

Tue 5-May-20

Wed 6-May-20

Thur 7-May-20

Fri 8-May-20

Sat 9-May-20

Sun 10-May-20

Mon 11-May-20

Tue 12-May-20

Wed 13-May-20

Thur 14-May-20

Fri 15-May-20

Sat 16-May-20

Sun 17-May-20

Mon 18-May-20

Tue 19-May-20

Wed 20-May-20

Thur 21-May-20

Fri 22-May-20

Sat 23-May-20

Sun 24-May-20

Mon 25-May-20

Tue 26-May-20

Wed 27-May-20

Thur 28-May-20

Fri 29-May-20

Sat 30-May-20

Sun 31-May-20

Mon 1-Jun-20

Tue 2-Jun-20

Wed 3-Jun-20

Thur 4-Jun-20

Fri 5-Jun-20

Sat 6-Jun-20

Sun 7-Jun-20

Mon 8-Jun-20

Tue 9-Jun-20

Wed 10-Jun-20

Thur 11-Jun-20

Fri 12-Jun-20

Sat 13-Jun-20

Sun 14-Jun-20

Mon 15-Jun-20

Tue 16-Jun-20

Wed 17-Jun-20

Thur 18-Jun-20

Fri 19-Jun-20

Sat 20-Jun-20

Sun 21-Jun-20

Mon 22-Jun-20

Tue 23-Jun-20

Wed 24-Jun-20

Thur 25-Jun-20

Fri 26-Jun-20

Sat 27-Jun-20

Sun 28-Jun-20

Mon 29-Jun-20

Tue 30-Jun-20

Wed 1-Jul-20

Thur 2-Jul-20

Fri 3-Jul-20

Sat 4-Jul-20

Sun 5-Jul-20

Mon 6-Jul-20

Tue 7-Jul-20

Wed 8-Jul-20

Thur 9-Jul-20

Fri 10-Jul-20

Sat 11-Jul-20

Sun 12-Jul-20

Mon 13-Jul-20

Tue 14-Jul-20

Wed 15-Jul-20

Thur 16-Jul-20

Fri 17-Jul-20

Sat 18-Jul-20

Sun 19-Jul-20

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 1 & 4

Week 2 & 1

Week 3 & 2

Week 4 & 3

Week 1

Week 2

Members Exhibition

A
p

ril

Gallery change

Gerry Greenwood
(in retrospect)

Gallery change

Ratree Ratsena

M
ay

Gallery change

Friday Oil Painters

Ed
ie C

h
ap

p
ell

M
att H

u
d

so
n

Week 3

Week 4

Graham Johnson
Brainbows Art

Rotary Photographic 
Competition

Ju
ly                                      

Ju
n

e

Gallery change

Sheree Wagener Patricia Brickell

Gallery change



Mon 20-Jul-20

Tue 21-Jul-20

Wed 22-Jul-20

Thur 23-Jul-20

Fri 24-Jul-20

Sat 25-Jul-20

Sun 26-Jul-20

Mon 27-Jul-20

Tue 28-Jul-20

Wed 29-Jul-20

Thur 30-Jul-20

Fri 31-Jul-20

Sat 1-Aug-20

Sun 2-Aug-20

Mon 3-Aug-20

Tue 4-Aug-20

Wed 5-Aug-20

Thur 6-Aug-20

Fri 7-Aug-20

Sat 8-Aug-20

Sun 9-Aug-20

Mon 10-Aug-20

Tue 11-Aug-20

Wed 12-Aug-20

Thur 13-Aug-20

Fri 14-Aug-20

Sat 15-Aug-20

Sun 16-Aug-20

Mon 17-Aug-20

Tue 18-Aug-20

Wed 19-Aug-20

Thur 20-Aug-20

Fri 21-Aug-20

Sat 22-Aug-20

Sun 23-Aug-20

Mon 24-Aug-20

Tue 25-Aug-20

Wed 26-Aug-20

Thur 27-Aug-20

Fri 28-Aug-20

Sat 29-Aug-20

Sun 30-Aug-20

Mon 31-Aug-20

Tue 1-Sep-20

Wed 2-Sep-20

Thur 3-Sep-20

Fri 4-Sep-20

Sat 5-Sep-20

Sun 6-Sep-20

Mon 7-Sep-20

Tue 8-Sep-20

Wed 9-Sep-20

Thur 10-Sep-20

Fri 11-Sep-20

Sat 12-Sep-20

Sun 13-Sep-20

Mon 14-Sep-20

Tue 15-Sep-20

Wed 16-Sep-20

Thur 17-Sep-20

Fri 18-Sep-20

Sat 19-Sep-20

Sun 20-Sep-20

Mon 21-Sep-20

Tue 22-Sep-20

Wed 23-Sep-20

Thur 24-Sep-20

Fri 25-Sep-20

Sat 26-Sep-20

Sun 27-Sep-20

Mon 28-Sep-20

Tue 29-Sep-20

Wed 30-Sep-20

Thur 1-Oct-20

Fri 2-Oct-20

Sat 3-Oct-20

Sun 4-Oct-20

Mon 5-Oct-20

Tue 6-Oct-20

Wed 7-Oct-20

Thur 8-Oct-20

Fri 9-Oct-20

Sat 10-Oct-20

Sun 11-Oct-20

Mon 12-Oct-20

Tue 13-Oct-20

Wed 14-Oct-20

Thur 15-Oct-20

Fri 16-Oct-20

Sat 17-Oct-20

Sun 18-Oct-20

Mon 19-Oct-20

Tue 20-Oct-20

Wed 21-Oct-20

Thur 22-Oct-20

Fri 23-Oct-20

Sat 24-Oct-20

Sun 25-Oct-20

Mon 26-Oct-20

Tue 27-Oct-20

Wed 28-Oct-20

Thur 29-Oct-20

Fri 30-Oct-20

Sat 31-Oct-20

Sun 1-Nov-20

Gwyn 
Connolly

Donna Shadick

Gallery change

Gallery change

Firebirds

A
n

n
e

 H
u

i

Week 2, 1 & 8

Week 3, 2 & 9

Week 1

Week 2

Sep
tem

b
e

r

Lynda Bell

Ju
ly                                      

Gallery change

Members Calendar CompetitionA
u

gu
st

Gallery change

Melissa Bell

Gallery change

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 1 & 4

Week 2, 1 & 5

Week 3, 2 & 6

N
o

vem
b

er
O

cto
b

er

Gallery change

Whangarei Camera 
Club

Week 1 , 3 & 7



Mon 2-Nov-20

Tue 3-Nov-20

Wed 4-Nov-20

Thur 5-Nov-20

Fri 6-Nov-20

Sat 7-Nov-20

Sun 8-Nov-20

Mon 9-Nov-20

Tue 10-Nov-20

Wed 11-Nov-20

Thur 12-Nov-20

Fri 13-Nov-20

Sat 14-Nov-20

Sun 15-Nov-20

Mon 16-Nov-20

Tue 17-Nov-20

Wed 18-Nov-20

Thur 19-Nov-20

Fri 20-Nov-20

Sat 21-Nov-20

Sun 22-Nov-20

Mon 23-Nov-20

Tue 24-Nov-20

Wed 25-Nov-20

Thur 26-Nov-20

Fri 27-Nov-20

Sat 28-Nov-20

Sun 29-Nov-20

Mon 30-Nov-20

Tue 1-Dec-20

Wed 2-Dec-20

Thur 3-Dec-20

Fri 4-Dec-20

Sat 5-Dec-20

Sun 6-Dec-20

Mon 7-Dec-20

Tue 8-Dec-20

Wed 9-Dec-20

Thur 10-Dec-20

Fri 11-Dec-20

Sat 12-Dec-20

Sun 13-Dec-20

Mon 14-Dec-20

Tue 15-Dec-20

Wed 16-Dec-20

Thur 17-Dec-20

Fri 18-Dec-20

Sat 19-Dec-20

Sun 20-Dec-20

Mon 21-Dec-20

Tue 22-Dec-20

Wed 23-Dec-20

Thur 24-Dec-20

Fri 25-Dec-20

Sat 26-Dec-20

Sun 27-Dec-20

Mon 28-Dec-20

Tue 29-Dec-20

Wed 30-Dec-20

Thur 31-Dec-20

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 1

D
ece

m
b

er

Members Christmas Exhibition

N
o

vem
b

er

Gallery change

W.H.A.T
Whangarei Heads Art Trail

Gallery change


